• Removes Water and Dirt from Oils and Fuels
• 5 GPM Flow Rate
• No Tools Required to Change Cartridges
DESCRIPTION
The MP5E is a complete filtration package on wheels.
All you have to do is install the filter cartridge, plug it in,
and watch it meet your toughest filtration requirements.
Designed for industrial applications, the MP5E uses a

and Separation
Specialists
OPTIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify model numbers as shown below:
MP5E-1 115 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz (basic unit)
MP5EXP-1 115 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz, explosion proof*
MP5E-2 230 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz
MP5EXP-2 230 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz, explosion proof*
MP5E-7 230 vac, 1 phase, 50 Hz
MP5EXP-7 230 vac, 1 phase, 50 Hz, explosion proof*
MP5E-10 Air motor
550Y020  Flow Control Bypass – Allows manual
adjustment of flow rate; controls pump
cavitation
552Y030  Filter Bypass – Transfer oil without filtration